
specials 6oz    |     8oz     |   Iced

Welcome to Foreword Coffee @ Mediacorp Campus ! 
Prices include GST. Self-collection at our counter.

coffee 6oz    |     8oz     |   Iced

  $5.5     $5.5   $6.2

     $5.0        -            -

 $6.0    $6.5   $7.2

  $7.0     $7.5    $8.2

(Served with double espresso shot)

Double Espresso (40ml)

Black

White

Mocha

[Espresso + Water]

[Espresso + Milk]

$8.5

   $7.8     $8.2    $8.9

$9.0Double Choc Oat Mocha

Sicilian Orange Mocha

Timeless Yuan Yang

Just Chocolate

Sicilian Orange Choc

Matcha Latte

Babycino

6oz    |     8oz     |   Iced

     $6.8  |  $7.3  | $8.0

     $6.8  |  $7.3  | $8.0

     $6.8  |  $7.3  | $8.0

     $5.0  |     -      |     -

sparkling teas (By Gryphon Tea)

Assorted Flavours 

Cold only

$7.0

non-coffee

Timeless Earl Grey

Longan Paradise

Chamomile (Caffeine-free)

Peppermint (Caffeine-free)

luxury teas Hot only

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

others

Single Shot Extra Shot Oat Milk Low Fat Milk BYOC
+$1 10% Off+$1

(Only applicable to Specials, Coffee, Non-Coffee)



pies
Butter Croissant $4.8

pastries

Turkey Ham & Cheese Croissant 

Pain Au Chocolat

$8.5

$5.0

Banana Custard Speculoos Muffin

Blueberry Cheesecake Muffin

Double Chocolate Muffin

Lemon Yuzu Muffin

Chocolate Salted Caramel Tart

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

$7.2

muffins & sweets wraps

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM @FOREWORDCOFFEEROASTERS

Smoked Chicken  Croissant $8.5

Items may not be available at all times.
Please check with counter staff.

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$8.2

$8.2

Egg & Chicken Sausage 

Tandoori Chicken

Sundried Tomato 

Chicken Satay

Beef Bulgogi

Shepherd’s Pie (Beef)

Smoked Salmon Quiche

Chicken Pot Pie

Butter Chicken Pie

Meatless Cottage Pie

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$8.5

$8.9


